
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes for dine-in orders. For bank offers, payment must be made with credit or debit cards. 
Some items may contain or have come in contact with allergens. Guests may check with our staff for assistance.

• 15% off Mooncakes with Citi, DBS/POSB, Maybank, OCBC and UOB Cards
• 20% off Mooncakes and Durian Delights with Hotel Gourmet Card

Cards Exclusive

Grandeur
29 AUGUST – 6 OCTOBER 2025

MID-AUTUMN

Blue Pea Flower with White Lotus Seed Paste 
and Melon Seeds

Chendol
冰皮煎蕊

‘Mao Shan Wang’ Durian
冰皮猫山王榴梿

Black Thorn Durian
冰皮黑刺榴梿

Snowskin Mooncakes

Creamy Lotus Seed Paste with Kaya Mochi
冰皮奶香莲蓉咖椰麻糬

Chrysanthemum Yuzu Mango 
冰皮菊花柚香芒果

Mango with Pomelo 
冰皮杨枝甘露

Cempedak
冰皮金蜜

per pc
NEW

SIGNATURE

NEW

NEW

$23

$26

$23

$22

$25

D24 Durian
冰皮D24榴梿

SIGNATURE

$30

$26

$36

$42

冰皮月饼

冰皮蝶豆花瓜仁白莲蓉

125th Anniversary Special
Majestic Chrysanthemum Yuzu Mango Snowskin

125周年冰皮巨型菊花柚香芒果

Limited Edition per pc

NEW

$80

限量月饼

price

$13.80

$34.85

portion

2 pieces

6 pieces

$55.0510 pieces

$18.35

$90.85

per piece

8 pieces
D24 CrêpeSIGNATURE

D24 PuffSIGNATURE

Durian Delights

White Lotus Seed Paste with Melon Seeds
瓜仁白莲蓉

Baked Mooncakes

Lotus Seed Paste with Double Yolks
双黄莲蓉

White Lotus Seed Paste with Single Yolk
单黄白莲蓉

White Lotus Seed Paste with Double Yolks
双黄白莲蓉

Lotus Seed Paste with Four Yolks
四黄莲蓉

Assorted Nuts with Ham (‘Kum Toy’)
良木园金腿

per pc

$23

$25

$26

$28

$29

$29

烘皮月饼


