

Limited Edition 限量月餅	PER PC
NEW 125th Anniversary Special Majestic Chrysanthemum Yuzu Mango Snowskin 125周年冰皮巨型菊花柚香芒果	\$80

Snowskin Mooncakes 冰皮月饼	PER PC
NEW Chendol 冰皮煎蕊	\$23
NEW Creamy Lotus Seed Paste with Kaya Mochi 冰皮奶香莲蓉咖椰麻糬	\$26
NEW Chrysanthemum Yuzu Mango 冰皮菊花柚香芒果	\$23
Mango with Pomelo 冰皮杨枝甘露	\$22
Cempedak 冰皮金蜜	\$25
SIGNATURE D24 Durian 冰皮D24榴梿	\$30
■ Blue Pea Flower with White Lotus Seed Paste and Melon Seeds 冰皮蝶豆花瓜仁白莲蓉	\$26
SIGNATURE 'Mao Shan Wang' Durian 冰皮猫山王榴梿	\$36
■ Black Thorn Durian 冰皮黑刺榴梿	\$42

Baked Mooncakes 烘皮月饼	PER PC
■ White Lotus Seed Paste with Melon Seeds 瓜仁白莲蓉	\$23
i Lotus Seed Paste with Double Yolks 双黄莲蓉	\$25
i White Lotus Seed Paste with Single Yolk 单黄白莲蓉	\$26
i White Lotus Seed Paste with Double Yolks 双黄白莲蓉	\$28
Lotus Seed Paste with Four Yolks 四黄莲蓉	\$29
Assorted Nuts with Ham ('Kum Toy') 良木园金腿	\$29

Durian Delights

	PORTION	PRICE
SIGNATURE D24 Puff	2 pieces	\$13.80
	6 pieces	\$34.85
	10 pieces	\$55.05
SIGNATURE D24 Crêpe	per piece	\$18.35
	8 pieces	\$90.85

Cards Exclusive

- 15% off Mooncakes with Citi, DBS/POSB, Maybank, OCBC and UOB Cards
- 20% off Mooncakes and Durian Delights with Hotel Gourmet Card